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Overall Finish List

Race Date
“September 02, 2017
Boys
Boys
Class -1 Team
Place Score Name Team
1 1 Nick Oakley Charleston
2 2 Mason Jones Mt. Zion
3 3 Michael Moreman Danville
4 4 Austin Ames Charleston
5 5 Justice Carter Urbana
6 (<5) Ryan Skowronski Shelbyville
7 6 Ryan Hodge Mahomet-Seymour
8 7 Mathias Powell Mahomet-Seymour
9 8 Bryson Keeble Mahomet-Seymour
10 9 Sincere Williams-Davis Danville

11 10 Riley Fortune
12 11 Mitchell Kremer
13 12 Evan Burge

14 13 Kaelan Davis
15 14 Brandon Barfell
16 15 Dylan Watson
17 16 Phillip Hall

18 17 Lance Niemerg
19 18 Noah Hile

20 19 John Maas

21 20 Lukas Burleson
22 21 Max Klebe

23 (> 7) Quemarii Williams
24 22 Cade Baker

25 23 John Smith

26 24 Wally Kraus

27 25 Tyler Carrel

28 26 Zach Fenton
29 27 Andrew Kowalski
30 28 Joe Churm

31 29 Isaiah Plank
32 (>7) David Wilcoski
33 30 Robert Mercer
34 31 Collin Perry

35 32 Logan Pedigo
36 33 Garrett Jones
37 (> 7) Ricky Oakley
38 34 Alfredo Lopez
39 (>7) Caden Owens
40 (> 7) Kyle Sheehy

41 35 Aaron Emmerich
42 36 Alex Ahmari

43 37 Josh Hoh

44 38 Finn O'Neal

45 39 Henry Skocy

46 (> 7) Nate Douglas
47 (> 7) Isaac Moss

48 40 Jazale Oneal

49 41 Alex Stack

50 42 John Meyer
51 (> 7) Kiel Ledin
52 43 Ethan Kakac

Results by ChampionChip247

Mahomet-Seymour
Mattoon
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Danville

Danville

Danville
Charleston
Danville

Mt. Zion

Danville

Mt. Zion

Danville

Mt. Zion

Central

Mt. Zion

Urbana

Mt. Zion

Urbana
Mahomet-Seymour
Sullivan
Mahomet-Seymour
Central

Mt. Zion

Sullivan

Mattoon

Danville

Effingham

Mt. Zion
Mahomet-Seymour
Mattoon

Central

Charleston
Charleston
Mattoon
Mahomet-Seymour
Mt. Zion

Fairfield

Central

Mattoon
Mahomet-Seymour
Fairfield

Time
15.08.9
15:10.0
15:476
15:50.5
15:53.5
15:58.6
16:01.0
16:01.0
16:01.8
16:02.6
16:05.0
16:07.2
16:17.5
16:26.5
16:28.8
16:30.2
16:36.2
16:40.1
16:475
16:54.4
16:55.7
16:.57.5
17:04.2
17:06.1
17:09.6
17:145
17:14.5
17:17.7
171183
17:20.0
17:28.9
17:29.3
17:34.0
17:36.6
17375
17:38.2
17:44.9
17:45.0
17:471
17:53.9
17:56.4
18:01.1
18:.05.6
18:06.2
18:10.7
18:18.7
18:21.9
18:26.9
18:29.0
18:20.2
18:36.0
18:40.8

Boys
Boys

Class -1 Team

Place Score Name

38828&R

71
72
73
74
75
76

78
79

81
82

84
85
86
87
38
89
90
91
92

8&RY

97
98

100
101
102
103
104

44 Clayton Cramsey
45 Cody Todd
46 Chance Kremer
(>7) Easton Towne
47 Casey Kristie
48 Michael Harvey
49 Luke Hartman
(< 5) Luke Brown
(>7) Joe Taylor
50 lzayah Goss
(>7) Caleb Dowers
51 Austin Schuster
52 Jacob Barker
53 Micah Stearns
54 Ozzy Surratt
55 Patrick Sherrod
56 Cole Clark
57 Vince Fanelli
(> 7) Shane Engmann
(> 7) Marshall Hopper
58 Kyle Treakle
(> 7) PjHouse
(> 7) Justus Donaldson
59 Aaron Lyubansky
(> 7) Devin Main
60 Luke Sepaphin
61 Jacob Britt
(> 7) Henry Ellison
62 Zeel Patel
(> 7) David Enjambre
63 Dustin Shawback
64 Joshua Stutzman
65 Atticus Harris
(> 7) Tristion Grove
(> 7) Lane Wofford
(>7) Alex Navarro
66 Max Ando
(>7) Ethan Barnes
67 Noah Bates
(>7) Trevor Ames
(> 7) Caleb Mason
68 Spencer Johnson
(> 7) Aaron Allen
(> 7) Nathan Current
(>7) Aaron Walker
(> 7) Adrian Rodrigues
(> 7) Sean Mulcahey
69 Trey Brown
(> 7) Isaac Gewirth
(> 7) Jack Wiarda
70 Chris Schaefer
(> 7) Anthony Jackson

Team

Effingham
Fairfield
Mattoon
Danville
IC Catholic Prep
Fairfield
Central
Shelbyville
Mahomet-Seymour
Effingham
Mahomet-Seymour
Fairfield
Urbana
Urbana
LWRB
Effingham
Fairfield
Mattoon
Mt. Zion
Mattoon
Central
Mt. Zion
Mattoon
Urbana
Mt. Zion
Central
Fairfield
Mt. Zion
Effingham
Danville
LWRB
Sullivan
Sullivan
Mattoon
Mattoon
Mattoon
Urbana
Danville
Sullivan
Mattoon
Mahomet-Seymour
Sullivan
Danville
Mt. Zion
Fairfield
Mattoon
Central
LWRB
Urbana
Mattoon
Effingham
Danville

Time
18:41.3
18:47.2
18:48.0
18:49.0
18.:52.6
18:55.3
18:55.3
19:01.6
19:.07.6
19:09.7
19:10.0
19:114.4
19:17.8
19:19.3
19:20.7
19:23.6
19:24.5
19:26.1
19:27.5
19:29.0
19:35.3
19:43.0
19:45.1
19:45.1
19:455
19:50.1
19:52.3
19:53.1
19:58.1
20:04.7
20:06.5
20:07 1
20:09.7
20:12.4
20:13.1
20:13.7
20:15.7
20:16.4
20:21.0
20:21.2
20:21.4
20:26.8
20:30.5
20:30.6
20:31.4
20:33.2
20:33.8
20:39.8
20:49.4
20:52.0
21:00.3
21:01.6

09/02/2017 10:32:11 AM



Race Date

107
108
109
110
11

112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146

September 02, 2017
Boys
Boys
Class -1 Team
Score Name Team

(> 7) Mitchell Garner Mattoon

71 Colin Chappel Sullivan
(>7) Dylan Rhoads Mattoon
(> 7) Max Dillow Central
(> 7) Abraham Ek Urbana
(> 7) Maxwell Pociask Urbana
(>7) Payton Hopkins Central
(> 7) Mackinley Beadles Mattoon
(> 7) Nicholas Sepaphin Central
(> 7) Bobby Kraus Mt. Zion
(> 7) Nathan Lasersohn Urbana
(>7) Henry Johnson Central
(> 7) Johnny Wright Urbana
(> 7) Rylan Stewart Sullivan

72 Christian Raddatz Effingham
(> 7) Preston Latch Effingham
(> 7) Seth McClint Sullivan
(> 7) Paul Haken Central
(>7) Sam Kettleson Mattoon
(>7) KaiHall Urbana

73 Liam Darce IC Catholic Prep
(> 7) Dane Seiler Effingham

74 Vaughan Murray IC Catholic Prep

75 Fabian Perez IC Catholic Prep
(>7) Terry Colombo Mattoon
(>7) Lucas Halbert Fairfield

76 Will Cope Charleston
(>7) Adam Walker Mt. Zion

77 Dominic Gaudio IC Catholic Prep
(>7) Jacob Watson Mattoon

78 Aaron Thierer LWRB
(> 7) Brett Johnson Sullivan
(> 7) Doug Emenecker Mattoon
(>7) Ben Hinton Mattoon

79 Dylan Brooks Charleston
(>7) Coen Foster Sullivan
(> 7) Benjamin Roughton Urbana
(>7) Avery Lueken Effingham

80 Ian Rickert |C Catholic Prep
(> 7) Ryan Lewis Fairfield

81 Braiden Steffan LWRB
(> 7) Eric Ray Central

Results by ChampionChip247

unaresion Auv

Overall Finish List

21:05.6
21:121
21:16.2
21:23.0
21:239
21:245
21:31.2
21:38.8
21:42.0
21:43.2
21:43.6
21:44.8
21:47 1
21:49.0
21:50.2
21:53.7
21:58.5
22:01.8
22:23.3
22433
22:44.8
22:47.3
22:48.9
22:52.9
22:53.0
23:.01.9
23.05.4
23:11.0
23:20.6
23215
23:35.8
23:39.0
23:50.1
24.07.2
24:26.8
24:54.8
25:13.7
25:17.0
26:42.6
27:23.9
29:07.3
30:21.1

09/02/2017 10:32:11 AM



Race Date
September 02, 2017

Boys
Boys

Class -1 Team

Name

Mahomet-Seymour
Team Score (places): 43
Average Time: 16:05.2

Ryan Hodge
Mathias Powell
Bryson Keeble
Riley Fortune
Evan Burge
Kaelan Davis
Joe Churm
David Wilcoski
Kyle Sheehy
10 Nate Douglas
11 Kiel Ledin

12 Joe Taylor

13 Caleb Dowers
14 Caleb Mason

Danville

Team Score (places): 57
Average Time: 16:17.1
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Michael Moreman
Sincere Williams-Davis
Brandon Barfell
Dylan Watson
Phillip Hall

Noah Hile

Lukas Burleson
Quemarii Williams
Ricky Oakley

10 Easton Towne

11 David Enjambre
12 Ethan Barnes

13 Aaron Allen

14 Anthony Jackson

Mt. Zion
Team Score (places): 88
Average Time: 16:40.5

Mason Jones
John Maas
Max Klebe
Cade Baker
Wally Kraus
Zach Fenton
Collin Perry
Caden Owens
Isaac Moss
Shane Engmann
Pj House
Devin Main
Henry Ellison
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Place Place
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7 13

8 21
10 3
12 43
(13) (56)
(28) (84)
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14 26
15 41
16 57
(18) (75)
(20) (99)
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19 21
21 42
22 64
24 88

(26) (114)
(31) (145)
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Results by ChampionChip247

Ulidlesoll A

Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time

Finish Position - 1

16:01.0
16:01.0
16:01.8
16:05.0
16:17.5
16:26.5
17:20.0
17:203
17:53.8
18:18.7
18:36.0
19:07.6
19:10.0
20:21.4

16:01.0

32:.02.0

48:03.8
1:04.08.9
1:20:26.4
1:36:53.0
1:54:13.0
2:11:42.3
2:29:36.2
2:47:54.9
3:06:31.0
3:25:38.7
3:44:48.7
4:05:10.2

Finish Position - 2

15:476
16:02.6
16:28.8
16:30.2
16:36.2
16:47.5
16:55.7
17:.04.2
17:44.9
18:49.0
20:04.7
20:16.4
20:30.5
21:01.6

15:47.6

31:50.2

48:19.0
1:04:49.3
1:21:255
1:38:13.1
1:55:08.9
2:12:13.2
2:29:58.1
2:48:47.2
3:08:51.8
3:290:08.4
3:49:38.9
4:10:40.5

Finish Position- 3

15:10.0
16:54.4
16:57.5
17:06.1

17:145
17177
17:36.6
17:47.1

18:21.9
19:27.5
19:43.0
19:45.5
19:53.1

15:10.0

32:045

49:02.0
1:06:08.1
1:23:22.7
1:40:40.4
1:58:17.1
2:16:04.3
2:34:26.2
2:53.53.8
3:13:36.8
3:33:223
3:53:15.4

Boys
Boys

Class -1 Team

Name

Mt. Zion

Team Score (places): 88
Average Time: 16:40.5
14 Nathan Current

15 Bobby Kraus
16 Adam Walker

Charleston

Team Score (places): 97
Average Time: 16:46.3

1 Nick Oakley

2 Austin Ames

3 Lance Niemerg
4 Josh Hoh

S Finn O'Neal

6 Will Cope

7 Dylan Brooks

Mattoon

Team Score (places): 160
Average Time: 17:40.3

Mitchell Kremer
Garrett Jones
Aaron Emmerich
Henry Skocy
John Meyer
Chance Kremer
Vince Fanelli
Marshall Hopper
9 Justus Donaldson
10 Tristion Grove
11 Lane Wofford
12 Alex Navarro
13 Trevor Ames
14 Adrian Rodrigues
15 Jack Wiarda
16 Mitchell Gamer
17 Dylan Rhoads
18 Mackinley Beadles
19 Sam Kettleson
20 Terry Colombo
21 Jacob Watson
22 Doug Emenecker
23 Ben Hinton
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Urbana

Team Score (places): 162
Average Time: 17:48.9

1 Justice Carter

2 Tyler Carrel

3 Andrew Kowalski
4 Jacob Barker

5 Micah Stearns

> 7
> 7
>7

1
4
17
37
38

Cum
Place Place

1
5
22
59
97

(76) (173)
(79) (252)

1"
33
35
39
42

11
a4
79
118
160

(46) (208)
(7) (263)
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5
25
27
52

5
30
57

109

53 162

Time

Cum
Time

Finish Position - 3

20:30.6
21:43.2
23:11.0

4:13:46.1
4:35:29.3
4:58:40.3

Finish Position - 4

15:08.9
15:50.5
16:40.1
18:05.6
18.06.2
23:05.4
24:26.8

15.08.9
30:59.5
47:38.6
1:05:45.3
1:23:51.5
1:46:56.9
2:11:23.8

Finish Position- §

16:07.2
17:38.2
17:56.4
18:10.7
18:29.2
18:48.0
19:26.1
19:29.0
19:451
20:12.4
20:13.1
20:13.7
20:21.2
20:33.2
20:52.0
21:05.6
21:116.2
21:38.8
22:23.3
22:53.0
23:21.5
23:50.1
24:07.2

16:07.2

33454

51:41.9
1:09:52.6
1:28:21.9
1:47:09.9
2:06:36.1
2:26:05.2
2:45:50.3
3:06:02.7
3:26:15.8
3:46:29.6
4:06:50.9
4:27:24.1
4:48:16.2
5:09:21.8
5:30:38.0
5:52:16.9
6:14:40.3
6:37:33.3
7:00:54.9
7:24:45.0
7:48:52.2

Finish Position - 6

15:53.5
17:145
17:18.3
19:17.8
19:193

15:53.5
33:08.1
50:27 .4
1:09:45.2
1:29:04.6

09/02/2017 10:31:16



Race Date
September 02, 2017

Name

Urbana

Boys
Boys
Class -1 Team

Cum
Place Place

Team Score (places): 162

Average Time: 17:48.9

6 Aaron Lyubansky
7 Max Ando

8 lsaac Gewirth

9 Abraham Ek

10 Maxwell Pociask
11 Nathan Lasersohn
12 Johnny Wright

13 Kai Hall

14 Benjamin Roughton

Central

(59) (221)

(66) (287)
> 7
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Team Score (places): 179

Average Time: 18:01.8

John Smith
Robert Mercer
Alex Ahmari
Alex Stack
Luke Hartman
Kyle Treakle
Luke Sepaphin
Sean Mulcahey
Max Dillow

10 Payton Hopkins
11 Nicholas Sepaphin
12 Henry Johnson
13 Paul Haken

14 Eric Ray

Fairfield
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130
179
(58) (237)
(60) (297)
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Team Score (places): 227

Average Time: 18:48.9

1 Jazale Oneal

2 Ethan Kakac

3 Cody Todd

4 Michael Harvey
5 Austin Schuster
6 Cole Clark

7 Jacob Britt

8 Aaron Walker
9 Lucas Halbert
10 Ryan Lewis

Effingham

83
128
176
227

(283)

(344)

vit2Bassas

Team Score (places): 245

Average Time: 18:52.5

1 Alfredo Lopez

2 Clayton Cramsey
3 lzayah Goss

4 Patrick Sherrod
5 Zeel Patel

44 78
50 128
55 183

Results by ChampionChip247

Lialiesion Av

Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time

Finish Position- 6

19:45.1
20:15.7
20:49.4
21:23.9
21:24.5
21:43.6
21:471
22:43.3
25:113.7

1:48:49.8
2:09:05.5
2:29:549
2:51:18.9
3:112:43.4
3:34:27 1
3:56:14.2
4:18:57.6
4:44:11.3

Finish Position- 7

17:09.6
17:34.0
18:01.1
18:29.0
18:55.3
19:35.3
18:50.1
20:33.8
21:23.0
21:31.2
21:42.0
21:44.8
22:01.8
30:21.1

17:09.6

34:437

52:44.8
1:11:14.0
1:30:09.3
1:49:44.7
2:09:34.8
2:30:08.7
2:51:31.8
3:13:03.0
3:34:45.0
3:56:29.8
4.18:31.6
4:48:52.8

Finish Position- 8

18:26.9 18:26.9
18:40.8 37.07.7
18:47.2 55:55.0
18:55.3 1:14:50.4
19:14.4 1:34:04.9
19:24.5 1:53:29.4
19:52.3 2:13:21.7
20:31.4 2:33:53.1
23:01.9 2:56:55.1
27:23.9 3:24:19.1
Finish Position - 9
17:45.0 17:45.0
18:41.3 36:26.3
19:09.7 55:36.0
19:23.6 1:14:59.6
19:58.1 1:34:57.8

Name

Effingham

Boys
Boys
Class -1 Team

Cum
Place Place

Team Score {places): 245

Average Time: 18:59.5

6 Chris Schaefer

7 Christian Raddatz
8 Preston Latch

9 Dane Seiler
10 Avery Lueken

Sullivan

(70) (315)
(72) (387)
> 7
> 7
> 7

Team Score (places): 257

Average Time: 19:08.8

Isaiah Plank
Logan Pedigo
Joshua Stutzman
Atticus Harris
Noah Bates
Spencer Johnson
Colin Chappel
Rylan Stewart
Seth McClint
Brett Johnson
Coen Foster
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29 29
32 61

64 125

65 180
67 257
(68) (329)
(71) (396)
> 7
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Team Score (places): 345

Average Time: 22:34.1

1 Ozzy Surratt

2 Dustin Shawback
3 Trey Brown

4 Aaron Thierer

5 Braiden Steffan

IC Catholic Prep

117
186
264

2383 ¢

Team Score (places): 346

Average Time: 22:07.9

1 Casey Kristie

2 Liam Darce

3 Vaughan Murray
4 Fabian Perez

5 Dominic Gaudio
6 lan Rickert

Shelbyville

47 47
73 120
74 194
75 269
77 346
(80) (426)

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Ryan Skowronski
2 Luke Brown

<5
<« 8

Cum
Time Time

Finish Position- 9

21:00.3 1:55:58.2
21:50.2 2:17:48.4
21537 2:39:42.1
22:47.3 3:02:29.5
25:17.0 3:27:46.5

Finish Position - 10

17:289 17:28.9
17:37.5 35.06.4
20:07.1 55:13.6
20:09.7 1:15:23.3
20:21.0 1:35:44.3
20:26.8 1:56:11.2
21:12.1 2:17.23.4
21:49.0 2:39:125
21:59.5 3:01:12.0
23:39.0 3:24:51.0
24:54.8 3:49:45.9

Finish Position - 11

19:20.7 19:20.7
20:06.5 39:27.2
20:39.8 1:00:07.1
23:35.9 1:23:43.1
29:07.3 1:52:50.4

Finish Position - 12

18:52.6 18:52.6
22:448 41:37.4
22:48.9 1:04:26.4
22:52.9 1:27:19.3
23:20.6 1:50:39.9
26:42.6 2:17:22.6

Finish Position - Inc.

15:58.6
19:01.6

15:58.6
35:00.3

09/02/2017 10:31:16




